
Materiale intretinere - CTF Gabriela

I.D.: 104415256

Data publicarii	07.10.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 458,61 RON - 458,61 RON

Descriere: 1 LAC PT. PIATRA 2.5L BUC 3 83.19 249.58 47.42 2 EMAIL 3IN 1NEGRU 0.75 METAL BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 3 EMAIL IDEEA NEGRU 0.75L BUC 1 20.17 20.17 3.83 4 CASABELLA LAC GARDURI STEJAR INCHIS 0.75L BUC 2 21.85 43.70 8.30 5 SURUB AUTOFIL 3.5X35 KOLNER BUC 1000 0.06 58.82 11.18 6 SURUB GIPS CT 3.5X55 NG FR KOLNER CUT 500 0.08 42.02 7.98 7 DIBLU PP10 8X40 SURUB 4*50 PG 3 2.94 8.82 1.68
